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INDIA 

INDIA NONJUDICIAL 
ABEFOR THE NOTARY PUBLIC GUNUPUR 

Date.1LL 

pate ATODISHÀ
Nal (To be filed before the Concerned Authority) Time.SDAO. 47AA 509597 

AFFIDAVII

I SRI DEBENDRA PANDA, aged about 45 years, Son of late Daitari Panda, resident of 

village-Kenduguda, Po-Tembaguda, Ps-Padmapur, Dist-Rayagada do hereby declare and solemnly 

affirm an oath and say is hereunder. 

That, I am the deponent of this affidavit. 

That I state an oath and state that my actual name is Debendra Panda and the same 

mentioned in my Voter Identity Card, Aadhar Card and other documets. But in my school certificate

my name is mentioned as Debendronath Panda instead of Debendra Panda. 

That I state an oath and say that both the names of mine i.e. Dgbendra Panda and 

Debendronath Panda are one and same name of mine and and none else. And no such other 

PUBPSon in the same name resides in the above mentioned address.

hat therefore I am swearing this affidavit to be filed before the concerned authority to 
INDIRA PADHY 

sO.ned none else for the purpose of my future references.
at oth the names of mine i.e. Debendra Panda and Debendronath Panda are one same name of 

RNC 

NUPUR&650 
That, the facts stated above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief 

and no part off it is concealed and in the event of any concealment I shall be liable for 

punishment under relevant provisions of law.

Identified by:nig 
AdvoareUAPHEOO4 hupu 

Saraj KumalSanige 

Etha he above named deponent having been identified by Sri Saroj Kumar Panigrahi, 
Advocate, Gunupur and affrm an oath before me on this :day of Janêry, 2022 at about 

.A.M./PM. 

Deponent 

INMRAPADHeAd) 
NOTARY PUBLIC

Guruour, Ravagad

OTAR 

S022 
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HIRTINDIA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL

O SIT BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, GUNUPUR 
17AA 164343 

AFFIDAVII 
(To be submitted by the candidate before the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the 

w /0P 

Nomination Paper) 

For election to the office of Member of PADMAPUR-B ZONE Zilla Parishad of Rayagada 

District. 

I SRI DEBENDRA PANDA, Son of late Daitari Pandà, aged about 45 years, resident of 

village-Kenduguda, Po-Tembaguda, Ps-Padmapur, Dist-Rayagada, Odisha Candidate at 

the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under: 

OTARK 

ave in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and 
INDIRA PADH 

eRNo.19/9 hetails are as under:- "NIL' 

(B) That I have in the case been discharged acquitted in the following case(s) :-'NIL' 

(C) The following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been 

taken by the court 'NIL'. 

Identified by 
Advocaté Bunupur f-ODeponent 

SanojKumarFaniga
Advocate, Gunupur

E.No.0-637/2004 
NDIRA PADHY
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, ayored 

ON 
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GTINDI502 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Page-2B@ 3TISYT ODISHA 
2. That 1/my spouse/my dependants own the following immovable properties 

(A)_ 

17AA 164342 

Approx. 
market value according 

to you

present

Agricultural Land(s) Location Area 

Self name Sardhapur Ac.2.140 Decimal Rs.5,00,000/

NIL NIL NIL Spouse (Give name) 

PUEL NOT 

+ Dependant Son(s) 
(INDIRAADemame(s) 2R.N).19/97 

Depent daughter (s) 
G50 name (s)_ 

PUR 19 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL Dependant (others) 
(Give name & relationship) 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) NIL NIL NIL 

Identified by 

Advocate, Gukdrr peppent 
Sawof Kumar Sanig 

Advocate, Gunupu 

E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRAPADHY /J19 
NOTARY PUeLIÇ

Gurupur, Raypn
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NOTARY PU 

INDIRA PADEY 
R.No.19/97 

PUBLI

5022 

HTRSTINDVA 
INDIA NON JUDICIAL. 

Page-3B@ (BTTT ODISHA 
Urban Land(s) 12AA 171051 

Approx. 
market 

Location Area present
value 

according to you 
Self name NIL NIL NIL 

Gobardhan 
Spouse(Give name) 
Lipika Panda

Regada
Gopalpur

Ac.0.024 Decimal Rs.2,00,000/ 
Ac.0.083 Decimal Rs.4,00,000/-

Ac.0.146 DecimalRs.12,00,000/- 

NOTAR Pependent Son(s) 6 PYEAname(s) } 
NIL NIL NIL

INDIRA PAependent 
RNo.19dauger (s) 

name Lname (s)
850Deéndant (others) 

Give name & NIL 

relationship)

MPUR-
In joint name(s)

(Give names)
Identified by, 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

NIL |NIL NIL

Advocate, Gupypur Deponent 
Sanej Kumas Funig 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOARY PUBLIC )22

yAr 2evnando 
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HIRSTINDIA 
INDIANON JUDICIAL 

Page-4 896 3-AThatO2HSfouse/ my dependents own the following mov­bleAproperty 16]Motor vehicle ApprOx, 
with 

Gold & gold Approx. 
ornaments, 
other 

Silver & Approx.
present 
market 

Silver 
market value | Ornamen 
according to |ts (in

tolas/ 
grams) 

present
description 
such as Car, value
Jeep, Truck, accordin stone(s)(in 
Bus 

present 
market 
value precious 

you 
g to youtolas/gram/

according
to you 

carat) 
3 nos. JCB Rs.65,00, 

000/ 
10 tolas of Rs.60,00, 

Chain Hitachi 000/- gold 
of Rs.10,00, ornaments 

000/- 
Rs.15,00, 

000/-

nos. of 

Rs.5,00,000/ NIL NIL 
4 

PORName 0BLI NOTAR
INDIRAPADHY 

RNo,19/797 

A ianda 

nos. 

Tractor
One Haiwa 

One Hyundai Rs.4,00,0 

Car 00/-
50 tolas of 

SpovsGive name) 
1 kg. of 

and Rs.25,00,000 silver and Rs.7,00,00 gold 
gold 
ornaments 

NIL NIL 
silver 

0/- ornament

Dependent son(s)
{Give name(s) } NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Dependent daughter 
(s){ Give name ($)|NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dependant (others) 
(Give name 
relationship)_ 

| In joint name(s) 

(Give names 

& NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NI NIL NIL NIL NIL

Identified by, 
Advocate, GuNupur
Sano Kuma1 Fanigu

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY / 
NOTARY PUBLUC 

Ryened
Deponent 
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INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Page-533 (8That| I/myBpouise/ my dependants have the following Bank blahte depôst3:9 
Name of | Amount 
the Bank 

Name 
fixed | thee 

deposit 

of Amount in Name of the Face 

Company & value of 
of shares 

n Current 
Bank/post Savings 
office 
S.B.I., 
Gunupur
Branch
Axis Bank, Rs.70,000/ 
Gunupur

No. 
Account 
Rs.4,00,000/ 

shares held 

Self name NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Branch 

U.G.B., 
Kenduguda 
Branch 
S.B.I.,
Belaguntha Rs.50,000/ 
Branch
U.G.B., 
Kenduguda 

Branch 

Rs.1,50,000/ 

Spouse (Give name) 
Lpika:Panda 

OTAR 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Rs.2,10,000/ INDIRA PADHY

R.No.19/94 
Depectent Son(s) 

kG hame{s) } 
55bependent daughter 

(s){Give name (s) } NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dependant (others) 
(Give 

relationship) 
In joint name(s)

(Givenames)
Identified by, 

V 
AdvocatsSVAHR 

& NIL name NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Deponent Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 INDIRA PADHY

NOTARY PVBUC 

Gunpur, Rayegeds 
L/2 

uPR 
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Page-6 
4That, Tjmy spouse/hy dependants are liable to pay the followiogA dues tó) dúbhic 

financial institutions and Government dues (Give details). 

Government Dues Income Tax Dues to Any other dues 
Dues financial 

institutions 
Details of the 
nature of Amount 
demand/dues 

Self namne NIL NIL NIL NIL 
RPUOL
Spouse (Give name) NIL 

NDIReenderSon(s) R.NOGe danels) } 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

S0ependent daughter 
) {Give name (5) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Dependant (others)
(Give 
relationship)

& NIL NIL name NIL NIL 

In joint name(s) 

(Give names) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Identified by 

Advocat�, Gunupur Deponent 
Senoj Kumas Panign 

Advocate, Gunupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADH 1- 

MOTARY PUBLIC |22 
Gunupui, Rayagade

AuR 
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ONE RUPEE

.1 1 NDIRA PADH 
RNo.1997 HIR INDEA R765 

INDIA NON JUDICIAL, 
Page-7 

My educationalqualification is as under : Details of School & Uh0erAity3ed0raRoh 
7h class- Govt. B.N. High School, Padmapur 

6. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than two children. 
7. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than one spouse living. 
8. That I state an oath and say that I am able to read & write Odiya. * 

I SRI DEBENDRA PANDA, aged about 45 years, S/o-Late Daitari Panda, do hereby 

verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed 

there from.

YPUAGied at... MOTAR

INDIRA PADHY. 

RNoAWACE ELPYPyUnupur 

Y this, the. ..day of...t....2022. 

Identjed by, 

MPR 6504bAtnesses: 
Deponent 

No 0-637/2004 

1. 

That the above named deponent having been identified by Sri Saroj Kumar
2 

Panigrahi, Advocate, Gunupur and solemnly affirm an oath before me on 

this. .day of January, 2022, at about.. A.M./JPA O 
INDIRA RAOHY 

NOTARY PJBLIC 

Gump,neyagad
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